
DIGITAL VOLTAGE TESTER

PRODUCT FEATURES
Metering range 12-250V, 50-60Hz. Contact test  
- to check direct and alternating current voltage  
in the display range of 12-36-55-110- 220V. 
Induction test - voltage detection through 
insulation. Batteries not required.

MECHANICAL TOOLS AND 
WORKSHOP ACCESSORIES

CODE MEASURING 
RANGE [V]

TOTAL LENGTH
 [MM]

10544 12-250 160 x 6/120

x68   LCD
DISPLAY

50-
60 Hz

12-
250V


